

| On agenda: | 9/23/2020 | Final action: | 9/24/2020 |
|------------|--|--|---|
| Title: | Attorney/Payee: The Law Office Presenter: Same Fees: \$162.50 Service Rendered for court-app Name(s) of respondent(s): Kes In Re: D. Love, D. Emerson, D. Case No(s): 16JA1055, 16JA10 | oointed represent hya Emerson Emerson, J. Em | tation of indigent respondent(s): legal representation lerson, S. Emerson (minors) |

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|------------------------|------------------------|--------|
| 9/24/2020 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | approve | Pass |
| 9/23/2020 | 1 | Finance Committee | recommend for approval | Pass |

Board of Commissioners of Cook County